PRICE BASED ON 50 OR MORE PEOPLE
MEAL DEAL INCLUDES

BBQ PORK, CHICKEN
2 SIDE ITEMS
BUNS
BBQ SAUCE
DESSERT & ICE TEA
ALL PAPER WARE

PORK, CHICKEN OR BEEF

Call For Pricing

Catering With Our
Southern Classics

MEALS INCLUDE

2 ENTREE SELECTIONS (1/2 & 1/2)50 OR MORE
3 SIDE ITEMS
2 DESSERTS (1/2 & 1/2)50 OR MORE PEOPLE

ICE TEA
ROLLS

ALL PAPER SUPPLIES

DROP OFF & SET UP

SERVERS AVAILABLE AT EXTRA CHARGE

50 People or more

Call for Pricing

CHOO-CHOO'S SOUTHERN CLASSICS

CATERING MENU

ENTREES
CHICKEN BREAST - GRILLED OR FRIED
FRESH CHICKEN TENDERS
TURKEY & DRESSING
CHICKEN & DRESSING
GROUND SIRLOIN STEAK
SLICED ROAST BEEF
BAKED HAM
BBQ PORK , CHICKEN OR BEEF

SIDE ITEMS
MASHED POTATOES
GREEN BEANS
ROASTED RED POTATOES
BUTTERED CORN
SWEET POTATOE CASSEROLE
COLE SLAW
PINTO BEANS
HOMEMADE POTATO SALAD
MACARONI & CHEESE
BROCCOLI CASSEROLE

DESSERTS
HOMEMADE BROWNIES

HOMEMADE BANANA PUDDING

PEACH, APPLE, PECAN COBBLER
FRESH BAKED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE
PECAN OR APPLE PIE
COCONUT CAKE
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

YELLOW CAKE WITH CHOCOLATE ICING

CHO0-CHOO
Bar-B-Que
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826 APPLING & AMNICOLA HWY.

CHATTANOOGA, TN. 27406

HOURS
MONDAY - FRIDAY
10:00 - 2:00

WWW.CHOOCHOORPBOAMNICOLA.COM

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

WE CATER!

(423) 622-1802
FAX: (423) 622-1803



COMBOS

MAKE ANY SANDWICH A
REGULAR COMBO

ONLY $3.50 extra
INCLUDES ANY SMALL SIDE & REGULAR DRINK
LARGE COMBO

ONLY $5.00 exira
INCLUDES ANY LARGE SIDE AND LARGE DRINK

ALL BBQ SANDWICHED SERVED
WITH SLAW & BBQ SAUCE

JUMBO PORK ...ttt
REGULAR PORK. .
JUMBO BEEF. ...
REGULAR BEEF. ...
CHICKEN (served on Texas Toast).
RIB SANDWICH (0N bONe).....cvvviiiiiiieiiieeiieiieeaens
ReEUDEN ONRYE.....uiiiiiiieeee e,
LARGE BBQ QUESADILLA...(PORK & CHICKEN ONLY)
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD.....ciiiiiiiiiiieieiceieeans
FRIED BOLOGNA. ...t
HAM & CHEESE..

HAMBUIGET ..o
Cheeseburger
Bacon HOMbUrger......coovviiviiiiiiieeeeee
Bacon Cheeseburger........oo.ooeviiiiiiiniiiiiiieiee
GRILLED CHEESE...........
GRILLED CHEESE DELUXE
GRILLED CHICKEN. ....ceitiiiiiiiseeii e

HOT DOG with Mustard & SIGW..........veeivineiiiineenne
CHILI DOG with Mustard, Slaw & Chili...............eeee.
SUPREME DOG with Mustard, Chili, Cheese, Onions & Slaw. .
BBQ DOG with Mustard, Pork Slaw & BBQ Sauce......
CORNDOG.....tiieiiiieeiii e

HOMEMADE SOUPS & BEANS

BEANS & CORNBREAD.........ouviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiii e

HOMEMADE CHILI ONLY.................

HOMEMADE CHILI & GRILLED CHEESE.

BRUNSWICK STEW & CORNBREAD..........ccoovvviiiiinnnns
(BRUNSWICK STEW SEASONAL)

STEW OR CHILI by THE QUART.......ooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiis

STEW OR CHILI by THE GALLON..........oouiiiiiiiiiiiiinnns

$6.55
$5.55
$7.25
$6.25
$6.55
$7.95
$6.25
$6.99
$6.55
$5.75
$5.95
$6.55
$6.55
$6.85
$7.10
$7.65
$3.05
$6.35
$5.85

$4.75
$5.00
$5.25
$6.75
$3.75

$5.25
$5.75
$7.95
$6.50

$13.00
$32.00

SMALL

Large
MASHED POTATOES ..o $4.25
MAC N’ CHEESE ..o $4.25
GREEN BEANS......ooooeooeoeo, $4.25
PINTO BEANS... . $4.05
BBQ BEANS....... oo §4.25
POTATO SALAD.....eeoooeeeeo §4.25
COLE SLAW . $4.25
FRIED OKRA..vooeooeoooooo $4.25
FRENCH FRIES ..o $4.25
CAJUN FRIES.... . £4.50
ONIONRINGS. ..o, 4425
CORN NUGGETS ..o g
POTATO LOGS.... . o
TATER TOTS. oo $4.
PLAIN CHIPS. ..o
BREAD. ..o

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$ .85
$ .50

Stuffed with the following meat choices, butter, sauce,

cheese & sour cream and slice of Texas Toast

1/2 KILLER POTATO.....ceiviiiiiiineee $6.50
KILLER PORK....... $8.50
KILLER BEEF...... $9.00
KILLER CHICKEN.. . $8.75
EXTRA MEAT 40Z.....covviiiiiiiinienne $4.00
BAKED POTATO (butter only)........... $4.50
ADD SOUR CREAM.............. . $0.50
ADD CHEESE......... $0.50
ADD BACON BITS $1.00
ADD CHILI....... $4.00

DRINKS & DESSERTS

REG. LARGE

20 OZ.

$2.59
$2.59

CALL AHEAD AVAILABLE
(423) 622-1802

FAX YOUR ORDER
(423) 622-1803

WWW.CHOOCHOOBBQAMNICOLA.COM

32 OZ.

$2.89
$2.89
$5.99
$3.00
$3.00

SERVED WITH TWO SMALL SIDES & TEXAS TOAST

$10.95

$12.95

. $11.95

RIB PLATE (3 RIDS)...evvvveeeesaiiiiieeanns $13.95

COMBO PLATE (2 Ribs, Pork & Chicken) $14.95

CHICKEN FINGERS.....ccovvveeriieeannne $10.95

CHOPPED WEINER PLATE................ $10.95

GROUND SIRLOIN (100Q7) oo $11.95

FRITO PIE SUPREME........ccevrvienanee. $8.50
(Fritos, Chili, Sour Cream, Tomatoes, Lettuce & Jalapenos)

$8.95

Vegetable Plate @smaiside tems)............

BBQ BY THE POUND

FAMILY & OFFICE FEAST

BBQ PORK, OR CHICKEN, BAKED BEANS, POTATO SALAD
COLE SLAW, BUNS & SAUCE
PLATES & SILVERWARE INCLUDED

Minimum of 4 People
Served with 2 Side Items perrerson). .. ...
Served with 3 Side Items perrerson). .. ...
Add Beef (perperson)..
Add Ice Ted fperperson).. .
Add Dessert perperson)...onenininiieenininnn.
Serving Utensils $ 1.00 Extra Each

HOUSE SALAD........vviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnn,
CHEF, BBQ, GRILLED or FRIED
CHICKEN SALAD.........ccovviiiii,

1/2 KILLER POTATO & HOUSE SALAD

SALAD DRESSINGS:
RANCH, THOUSAND ISLAND, HONEY MUSTARD
ITALIAN, LIGHT RANCH & BLUE CHEESE, FRENCH
EXTRA DRESSING .85

$12.75
$15.50
$13.50
$18.00

$6.50

$7.99

$8.99



