CATERING

PRICE BASED ON 50 OR MORE PEOPLE

MEAL DEAL INCLUDES

BBQ PORK, CHICKEN
2 SIDE ITEMS
BUNS
BBQ SAUCE
DESSERT & ICE TEA
ALL PAPER WARE

PORK, CHICKEN OR BEEF

Call For Pricing

Catering With Our Southern Classics

MEALS INCLUDE

2 ENTRÉE SELECTIONS (1/2 & 1/2)50 OR MORE
3 SIDE ITEMS
2 DESSERTS (1/2 & 1/2)50 OR MORE PEOPLE
ICE TEA
ROLLS
ALL PAPER SUPPLIES
DROP OFF & SET UP
SERVERS AVAILABLE AT EXTRA CHARGE

50 People or more

Call for Pricing

CHOO-CHOO'S SOUTHERN CLASSICS CATERING MENU

ENTREES

CHICKEN BREAST - GRILLED OR FRIED
FRESH CHICKEN TENDERS
TURKEY & DRESSING
CHICKEN & DRESSING
GROUND SIRLOIN STEAK
SLICED ROAST BEEF
BAKED HAM
BBQ PORK , CHICKEN OR BEEF

SIDE ITEMS

MASHED POTATOES
GREEN BEANS
ROASTED RED POTATOES
BUTTERED CORN
SWEET POTATOE CASSEROLE
COLE SLAW
PINTO BEANS
HOMEMADE POTATO SALAD
MACARONI & CHEESE
BROCCOLI CASSEROLE

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE BROWNIES
HOMEMADE BANANA PUDDING
PEACH, APPLE, PECAN COBBLER
FRESH BAKED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE
PECAN OR APPLE PIE
COCONUT CAKE
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
YELLOW CAKE WITH CHOCOLATE ICING



826 APPLING & AMNICOLA HWY. CHATTANOOGA, TN. 37406

HOURS

MONDAY - FRIDAY 10:00 - 3:00

WWW.CHOOCHOOBBQAMNICOLA.COM
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

WE CATER!

(423) 622-1802 FAX: (423) 622-1803

COMBOS

MAKE ANY SANDWICH A

REGULAR COMBO

ONLY \$3.50 extra

INCLUDES ANY SMALL SIDE & REGULAR DRINK

LARGE COMBO

ONLY \$5.00 extra

INCLUDES ANY LARGE SIDE AND LARGE DRINK

SANDWICHES

ALL BBQ SANDWICHED SERVED WITH SLAW & BBQ SAUCE

JUMBO PORK	\$6.55
REGULAR PORK	\$5.55
JUMBO BEEF	\$7.25
REGULAR BEEF	\$6.25
CHICKEN (served on Texas Toast)	\$6.55
RIB SANDWICH (on bone)	\$7.95
Reuben On Rye	\$6.25
LARGE BBQ QUESADILLA(PORK & CHICKEN ONLY)	\$6.99
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD	\$6.55
FRIED BOLOGNA	\$5.75
HAM & CHEESE	\$5.95
BLT	\$6.55
Hamburger	\$6.55
Cheeseburger	\$6.85
Bacon Hamburger	\$7.10
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.65
GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.05
GRILLED CHEESE DELUXE	\$6.35
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$5.85

HOT DOGS

HOT DOG with Mustard & Slaw	\$4.75
CHILI DOG with Mustard, Slaw & Chili	\$5.00
SUPREME DOG with Mustard, Chili, Cheese, Onions & Slaw	\$5.25
BBQ DOG with Mustard, Pork Slaw & BBQ Sauce	\$6.75
CORN DOG.	\$3.75

HOMEMADE SOUPS & BEANS

BEANS & CORNBREAD	\$5.25
HOMEMADE CHILI ONLY	\$5.75
HOMEMADE CHILI & GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.95
BRUNSWICK STEW & CORNBREAD	\$6.50
(BRUNSWICK STEW SEASONAL)	
STEW OR CHILI by THE QUART	\$13.00
STEW OR CHILI by THE GALLON	\$32.00

SIDE ITEMS

	Large	SMALL
MASHED POTATOES	\$4.25	\$2.99
MAC N' CHEESE	\$4.25	\$2.99
GREEN BEANS	\$4.25	\$2.99
PINTO BEANS	\$4.25	\$2.99
BBQ BEANS	\$4.25	\$2.99
POTATO SALAD	\$4.25	\$2.99
COLE SLAW	\$4.25	\$2.99
FRIED OKRA	\$4.25	\$2.99
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.25	\$2.99
CAJUN FRIES	\$4.50	\$2.99
ONION RINGS	\$4.25	\$2.99
CORN NUGGETS	\$4.25	\$2.99
POTATO LOGS	\$4.25	\$2.99
TATER TOTS	¥ 1.25	\$.85
PLAIN CHIPS		\$.50
BREAD		ş .50

TATERS

Stuffed with the following meat choices, butter, sauce, cheese & sour cream and slice of Texas Toast

1/2 KILLER POTATO	\$6.50 \$8.50 \$9.00 \$8.75 \$4.00
BAKED POTATO (butter only)	\$4.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$1.00 \$4.00

DRINKS & DESSERTS

	REG. 20 OZ.	LARGE 32 OZ.
SOFT DRINK	\$2.59 \$2.59	\$2.89 \$2.89 \$5.99 \$3.00 \$3.00

CALL AHEAD AVAILABLE (423) 622-1802

FAX YOUR ORDER (423) 622-1803

WWW.CHOOCHOOBBQAMNICOLA.COM

PLATES

PORK.....

SERVED WITH TWO SMALL SIDES & TEXAS TOAST

\$10.95

BEEF	\$12.95
CHICKEN	\$11.95
RIB PLATE (3 Ribs)	\$13.95
COMBO PLATE (2 Ribs, Pork & Chicken)	\$14.95
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.95
CHOPPED WEINER PLATE	\$10.95
GROUND SIRLOIN (10 OZ)	\$11.95
FRITO PIE SUPREME	\$8.50
(Fritos, Chili, Sour Cream, Tomatoes, Lettuce & Jalapenos)	60.05
Vegetable Plate (4 Small Side Items)	\$8.95

BBQ BY THE POUND

P○PV	\$12.75
PORK	\$15.50
BEEF	1
	\$13.50
CHICKEN	\$18.00
RIBS 1/2 SLAB	\$10.00

FAMILY & OFFICE FEAST

BBQ PORK, OR CHICKEN, BAKED BEANS, POTATO SALAD
COLE SLAW, BUNS & SAUCE
PLATES & SILVERWARE INCLUDED

Minimum of 4 People	
Served with 2 Side Items (Per Person)	\$6.99
Served with 3 Side Items (Per Person)	\$7.99
Add Beef (per person)	\$3.00
Add Ice Tea (Per Person)	\$2.00
Add Dessert (Per Person)	\$2.00
Serving Utensils \$ 1.00 Extra Each	

Salads

HOUSE SALAD	\$6.50
CHEF, BBQ, GRILLED or FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.99

1/2 KILLER POTATO & HOUSE SALAD \$8.99

SALAD DRESSINGS:

RANCH, THOUSAND ISLAND, HONEY MUSTARD ITALIAN, LIGHT RANCH & BLUE CHEESE, FRENCH EXTRA DRESSING .85